


 

GB - USA           Parts list 
 

Part # 
 

 
Part name 

 
Material, dimensions 

 
Loose 
 

 
In bag 

 building instruction  01 - 
1 fuselage fibreglass 01 - 

1-1 engine mount  fibreglass 3 mm - 01 
1-2 servo tray V-tail plywood 4 x 53 x 47 mm - 01 
1-3 link support balsa 5 x 10 x 50 mm - 01 
2 wing balsa assembly 02 - 

2-1 aileron balsa 02 - 
2-11 flap balsa 02 - 
24 wing joiner carbon tube  ∅ 10/8 x 180 mm - 01 
2-2 wing fixing screw nylon screw M 4 x 30 mm - 02  
2-21 centering pin fibreglass ∅ 3 x 30 mm - 01 
2-3 captive nut aluminium M4 - 02 
2-31 nut mount plywood 3 x 23 x 53 mm - 01 
2-4 servo mount polyurethan - 04 + 04 
2-41 wing servo cover ABS plastic - 04 
2-5 aileron-flap pushrod piano wire M2 - 04 
2-6 clevis MPJ 2110 - 04 
2-8 aileron horn fibreglass plate 1 mm - 02 
2-81 flap horn fibreglass plate 1 mm - 02 

3 V-tail balsa assembly 01 - 
3-2 V-tail screw steel M3 x 25 mm - 01 
3-21 screw bushing brass ∅4/3mm L = 12,5 mm - 01 
3-3 screw nut aluminium M3 - 01 
3-31 nut mount plywood 3 x 12 x 22 mm - 01 
3-5 V-tail link bowden ∅2 mm L=820mm, 

piano wire ∅0,8 mm L= 920mm 
02+02 - 

3-6 threaded link MPJ 2758 - 02 
3-8 horn fibreglass plate 1 mm - 02 
6 canopy fibreglass 01 - 

6-2 canopy fixing fibreglass ∅2 x 180 mm - 01  
6-21 mount plywood 1 x 6 x 12 mm - 02 

7 stickers  01  
 
RECOMMENDED EQUIPMENT: 
  Pieces  Item No  www.topmodelcz.cz 

Transmitter 5 channel    

Receiver 7 channel    

Servo PS2012MG 2 ailerons 0202012MG 

 PS2012MG 2 V tail 0202012MG 

 PS2012MG 2 flaps 0202012MG 

Motor MVVS 3,5/1200 1  2046 

Controller: SPIN 44 1  SPIN 44 

Spinner: turbo for folding props 40/5/8 1  0201559 

Propeller: CAM CARBON 11/7" 1  723441 

Battery:   LiPo 3S 1,7-2,5Ah  

 
ATTENTION: 
This model costruction kit is not a toy and is not suitable for childern under the age of 14. 
Incorrect use of this material could cause material damage or person injury. You are fully responsable for your 
actions when you use this model. 
Fly at a safe distance from occupied zones. Be sure that no one else is using the same frequency as you. 



 

 

CZ – seznam dílů 
 

Položka 
 
Název dílu 

 
Materiál, rozm�r 

 
Voln� / ks                         
 

 
Balí�ek/ ks 

 montážní návod  01 - 
1 trup  laminát 01 - 

1-1 motorová p�epážka sklotextit 3 mm - 01 
1-2 držák serva ocasních ploch p�ekližka 4 x 53 x 47 mm - 01 
1-3 držák bowden� B 5 x 10 x 50 mm - 01 
2 k�ídlo polystyren-balsa  02 - 

2-1 k�idélko polystyren-balsa 02 - 
2-11 vztlaková klapka polystyren-balsa 02 - 
24 spojka k�ídla ocel  ∅ 6 x 170 mm - 01 
2-2 uchycení k�ídla šroub M 4 x 30 mm - 02  
2-21 areta�ní kolík laminát ∅ 3 x 30 mm - 01 
2-25 kolík k�ídla buk ∅ 4 x 40 mm - 02 
2-3 uchycení k�ídla matice AL. M4 - 02 
2-31 podložka matice p�ekližka 3 x 23 x 53 - 01 
2-4 držák serva polyuretan 13mm; 11mm - 04 + 04 
2-41 krytka serva ABS folie - 04 
2-5 táhlo k�idélka a klapky ocel  - 04 
2-6 koncovka táhla MPJ 2110 - 04 
2-8 páka k�idélka sklotextit 1 mm - 02 
2-81 páka klapky sklotextit 1 mm - 02 

3 ocasní plochy balsa konstruk�ní 01 - 
3-2 šroub OP M3 x 25 - 01 
3-21 pr�chodka šroubu MS ∅4/3mm L = 12,5 - 01 
3-3 matice OP AL M3 - 01 
3-31 podložka matice p�. 3 x 12 x 22 - 01 
3-5 táhlo OP bowden ∅2 mm L=820mm, 

ocel drát ∅0,8 mm L= 920mm 
02 + 02 - 

3-6 koncovka táhla MPJ 2758 - 02 
3-8 páka  sklotextit 1 mm - 02 
6 kabina laminát 01 - 

6-2 uchycení kabiny laminát ∅2 x 180 mm - 01  
6-21 podložka  p�. 1 x 6 x 12 - 02 

7 obtisky  01  
 
 
DOPORUČENÉ PŘÍSLUĚNSTVÍ : 
  kusů  objednací číslo www.topmodelcz.cz 

Vysílač 5 kanál    
Přijímač 7 kanál    
Servo PS2012MG 2 křidélka 0202012MG 
 PS2012MG 2 ocasní plochy 0202012MG 
 PS2012MG 2 klapky 0202012MG 
Motor 2046 MVVS 3,5/1200 1  2046 
Regulátor SPIN 44 1  SPIN 44 
Kužel TURBO 40/5,0/8 1  0201559 
Vrtule CAM CARBON 11/7" 1  723441 
Akumulátory:   3S LiPo 1.7-2,5Ah  
 




















